
2015 – 2016  
STAFF HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

*These are the dates the college is officially closed. Please see the academic calendar for other academic related dates. 

 
 
 

Friday, July 3, 2015 
Independence Day 

 
Monday, September 7, 2015 

Labor Day 
 

Thursday, November 26, 2015 
Thanksgiving Day 

 
Friday, November 27, 2015 
Day Following Thanksgiving 

 
Thursday, December 24, 2015 – Sunday, January 3, 2016 

*Winter Break 
 

Monday, January 18, 2016 
Martin Luther King Day 

 
Friday, March 25, 2016 

Good Friday 
 

Monday, May 30, 2016 
Memorial Day 

 
 
 

*The College will reopen for business on Monday, January 4, 2016 
 

Due to the nature of work in certain departments, the Director of the department at his/her discretion  
and with the approval of the appropriate divisional Vice President may modify this schedule. 

 


